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Human Relations Commission

Email maryam.abolfazli@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 714-6845

Alternate Phone Home: (615) 714-6845

Address 
2028 Morrison Ridge Dr
Nashville , TN 37221

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Position Board Chair

Ms. Maryam Abolfazli
2nd Term Aug 02, 2022 - Apr 18, 2025

Email edubina_a@hotmail.com

Home Phone : (615) 593-1443

Alternate Phone : (615) 593-1443

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Ms. Edubina Arce
1st Term Jul 19, 2022 - Apr 18, 2025

Email marcus@coneheadscw.com

Home Phone : (629) 888-4967

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Mr. Marcus Buggs
1st Term Jul 21, 2022 - Jul 21, 2025

Email garlindabee@gmail.com

Home Phone : (615) 497-1398

Address 
104 Fitzpatrick Ct.
Nashville, TN 37214

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Deaconess Garlinda Burton
1st Term Apr 20, 2021 - Apr 18, 2024

Email amy.charlton@belmont.edu

Home Phone : (615) 460-5381

Alternate Phone : (615) 460-5381

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Dr. Amy Charlton
1st Term Jul 19, 2022 - Apr 18, 2025

Board Roster
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Email pratik.ach.dash@gmail.com

Home Phone : (615) 788-9726

Address 
336 British Woods Dr.
Nashville, TN 37217

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Mr. Pratik Dash
1st Term May 04, 2021 - Apr 18, 2024

Email galban123@gmail.com

Home Phone : (708) 475-2926

Alternate Phone : (629) 213-554

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Mr. Dakota Galban
1st Term Jul 19, 2022 - Apr 18, 2025

Email bugsact@gmail.com

Home Phone Business: (615) 391-5708

Address 
3128 Lake Drive
Hermitage , TN 37076

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Ms. Genma Stringer Holmes
1st Term Jul 19, 2022 - Apr 18, 2025

Email kosar49@gmail.com

Home Phone : 615) 852-7730

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Mr. Kosar Kosar
1st Term Jul 21, 2022 - Jul 21, 2025

Email lkwakye@joniandfriends.org

Home Phone Home: 615-554-1580

Address 
6243 Calderwood Dr.
Antioch, TN 37013

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Position Secretary

Ms. Larea Kwakye
1st Term Jul 21, 2022 - Jul 21, 2025
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Email safdie.ariel@gmail.com

Home Phone : (615) 292-0010

Address 
2605 Shadow Lane
Nashville, TN 37216

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Position Treasurer

Ms. Ariel Safdie
1st Term Apr 20, 2021 - Apr 18, 2024

Email jebpeat@gmail.com

Home Phone Mobile: (615) 585-6713

Address 
4400 Belmont Park Terrace
#215
Nashville, TN 37215

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Jeff Teague
1st Term Dec 19, 2023 - Aug 04, 2025

Email benvutran@gmail.com

Home Phone : (615) 782-3634

Alternate Phone : (615) 322-7303

Address 
1022 Villa Pl.
Nashville, TN 37212

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Position First Vice Chair

Dr. Ben Tran
1st Term Aug 16, 2022 - Apr 18, 2024

Email charlestraughber@hotmail.com

Home Phone : (615) 788-0831

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Position Second Vice Chair

Mr. Charles Traughber
1st Term Jul 19, 2022 - Apr 18, 2025

Email irwin.venick@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 292-4028

Alternate Phone Mobile: (615) 390-6689

Address 
3916 Kimpalong Avenue
Nashville, TN 37205

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Mr. Irwin Venick
2nd Term Aug 16, 2022 - Apr 18, 2024
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Email alecia.wynn@ankura.com

Home Phone : (615) 732-9020

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Ms. Alecia Wynn
1st Term Jul 19, 2022 - Apr 18, 2025

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Vacancy
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